
Men's Super Globe

 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT
Team A

A  FC BARCELONA B  AL-SADD

Match Number

4
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Qatar 07/09/2014 20:15 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

17
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

4 / 5

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 Slave Nikolov (MKD) Gjorgji Nachevski (MKD)

 Svein Olav Oie (NOR)  Peter Sichelschmidt (GER)

 Dragan Nachevski (MKD)

12 34 25

1 / 1

 DOHA

Spectators 

1

3

8

9

10

11

12

13

18

19

22

27

33

37

42

77

PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo 

NODDESBO Jesper

TOMAS Victor

ENTRERRIOS Raul

SORHAINDO Cedric

SARMIENTO Daniel

SARIC Danjel

ARINO Aitor

GURBINDO Eduardo

SIGURDSSON Gudjon valur

RUTENKA Siarhei

MORROS Viran

KARABATIC Nikola

SAUBICH Joan

JALLOUZ Wael

LAZAROV Kiril
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1

5

7

8

12

14

15

20

22

25

33

55

66

77

87

SLAHDJI Abdelmalik

ALKRAD Mustafa

BANNOUR Amine

KEVIC Janko

AL ABDULLA Yousuf

ALSAYYAD Husain

ALBISHI Fahad

ELFAKHARANY Hany

SAIED Sobhi

OMAHIC Selvedin

TOMIC Mario

ALGHAMDI Abdulla

ALSHAMMARI Abdulaziz

RAMAZAN Abdulla

KENAOUI Sid Ali
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ROY Oliver

PASCUAL Xavier

RUBIELLA Antonio

GUTIERREZ Jose antonio

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AL-JASSIM Kalefa

BEN FREJ Rassid

BANNANI Mongi

OPOLCER Goran

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 600

DR

3 3

20:56 46:49

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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